
                            

 

VSS/Raiffeisen Senioren Golfcup 2021 
  

  Donnerstag,  17 Juni – GC Lana 
 

 

Ergebnislisten 
 
Bruttowertung 

 
1° PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -3 S      32 

2° SCHENK RAINER GARDENA 9 S      31 

3° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S L     30 

4° ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZZA 4 S      29 

5° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 10 S      28 

 ROTTENSTEINER NIKOLAUS ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S      28 

7° NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 7 S      27 

 KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL 3 S      27 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 11 S      27 

10° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      26 

11° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 10 S      25 

12° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 7 S      24 

 MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      24 

14° PLATTNER LEONHARD PETERSBERG 12 S      23 

 WENTER MARKUS ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S      23 

 RAINER GUENTER VIPITENO 10 S      23 

17° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      22 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 18 S L     22 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      22 

20° MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S      21 

 TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 15 S      21 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 15 S      21 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S      21 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      21 

25° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      20 

 GOLLER NORBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 14 S      20 

 MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      20 

 SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S      20 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 15 S      20 

 LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL 10 S      20 

31° FENT MANFRED LANA 11 S      19 

 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 14 S      19 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      19 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 19 S      19 

 GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 17 S      19 

36° FILL PATRICK ST. VIGIL SEIS 14 S      18 

 STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      18 

 GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 10 S      18 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 14 S L     18 

 HOFER KARL VIPITENO 21 S      18 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 18 S      18 

42° COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 14 S      17 

 MARKART GERHARD ST. VIGIL SEIS 12 S      17 

 RAGUCCI ROSANNA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     17 

 KINIGER PEPI PASSO MONTE CROCE 11 S      17 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 8 S      17 

47° TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      16 
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 RUNGGALDIER ALFRED GARDENA 27 S      16 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 12 S      16 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 16 S      16 

 ADAMI RUDI (RH)  MIA 11 S      16 

 RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     16 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 21 S      16 

54° HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 16 S L     15 

 SCHAEFER HANS PUSTERTAL 17 S      15 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      15 

 HELLWEGER PAUL PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      15 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      15 

 TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 17 S      15 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 18 S      15 

61° TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 16 S      14 

 HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 21 S      14 

 MAIR JOHANN ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S      14 

64° PLONER ROMANA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     13 

 PITSCHEIDER ROBERT QUELLENHOF 27 S      13 

 SCHRAMM HELMUT PUSTERTAL 20 S      13 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 27 S L     13 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      13 

 DISSERTORI SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      13 

 FILL ALOIS ST. VIGIL SEIS 15 S      13 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S L     13 

72° PARIS FRIEDRICH PASSO MONTE CROCE 11 S      12 

 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 18 S      12 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     12 

 GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S L     12 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 23 S      12 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 27 S      12 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 17 S L     12 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      12 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 22 S      12 

 TUMLER GERHARD QUELLENHOF 24 S      12 

82° COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     11 

83° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 25 S      10 

 OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 15 S      10 

85° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 30 S L     9 

 ZITZLER EVA ESTERO 23 S L     9 

 MITTERSTIELER HELMUT ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S      9 

 HOFER JOSEF QUELLENHOF 23 S      9 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 26 S      9 

90° GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 21 S      8 

 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S      8 

92° MAYR KARL LANA 29 S      7 

93° RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 16 S      6 

 BURGER FERDINAND QUELLENHOF 36 S      6 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 29 S L     6 

 GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 34 S      6 

 WOERNDLE CHRISTOF (RH)  PETERSBERG 22 S      6 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 27 S L     6 

 KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 28 S      6 
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 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED QUELLENHOF 17 S      6 

101° DUSINI CHRISTIAN LANA 32 S      4 

 GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 36 S L     4 

103° FILL KURT ST. VIGIL SEIS 27 S      3 

104° RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S      2 

 TAPPEINER NORBERT QUELLENHOF 30 S      2 

106° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      RIT. 

 HOFER FRIEDRICH LANA 33 S      N.R. 

 DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S      N.R. 

 STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      N.R. 

 GASSER GILBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 13 S      N.P. 
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Nettowertung 

 
1° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 9 S L     39 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 18 S L     39 

 SCHENK RAINER GARDENA 9 S      39 

4° RUNGGALDIER ALFRED GARDENA 27 S      38 

 PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 10 S      38 

 CURTI HARALD LANA 11 S      38 

7° MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      37 

 PITSCHEIDER ROBERT QUELLENHOF 27 S      37 

9° WENTER MARKUS ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S      36 

 HOFER KARL VIPITENO 21 S      36 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 18 S      36 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 19 S      36 

 WOLF JOSEF LANA 15 S      36 

 GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 17 S      36 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 21 S      36 

16° MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S      35 

 TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 15 S      35 

 ROTTENSTEINER NIKOLAUS ST. VIGIL SEIS 7 S      35 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 10 S      35 

20° NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 7 S      34 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 15 S      34 

22° PLATTNER LEONHARD PETERSBERG 12 S      33 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      33 

 GOLLER NORBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 14 S      33 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 27 S      33 

 GASSER ELISABETH APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S L     33 

 RAGUCCI ROSANNA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     33 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 17 S      33 

 RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S L     33 

 ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZZA 4 S      33 

31° BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 14 S      32 

 GASSER KARL PETERSBERG 34 S      32 

 RAINER GUENTER VIPITENO 10 S      32 

 HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 21 S      32 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 27 S L     32 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S      32 

 TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 17 S      32 

 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S      32 

 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      32 

 MAYR KARL LANA 29 S      32 

41° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 7 S      31 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S      31 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 14 S L     31 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 22 S      31 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 26 S      31 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      31 

 HOFER JOSEF QUELLENHOF 23 S      31 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 18 S      31 
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 TUMLER GERHARD QUELLENHOF 24 S      31 

50° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 25 S      30 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      30 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S L     30 

 KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL 3 S      30 

 LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL 10 S      30 

55° COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 14 S      29 

 FILL PATRICK ST. VIGIL SEIS 14 S      29 

 SCHAEFER HANS PUSTERTAL 17 S      29 

 STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      29 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 16 S      29 

 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      29 

 PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -3 S      29 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 23 S      29 

 SCHRAMM HELMUT PUSTERTAL 20 S      29 

64° PLONER ROMANA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     28 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 18 S L     28 

 MARKART GERHARD ST. VIGIL SEIS 12 S      28 

 FENT MANFRED LANA 11 S      28 

 TAPPEINER WALTER QUELLENHOF 16 S      28 

 ZITZLER EVA ESTERO 23 S L     28 

 KINIGER PEPI PASSO MONTE CROCE 11 S      28 

 FILL ALOIS ST. VIGIL SEIS 15 S      28 

 GUFLER INGRID PETERSBERG 36 S L     28 

73° GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA 18 S      27 

 GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 10 S      27 

 WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 30 S L     27 

 DISSERTORI SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      27 

77° HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 16 S L     26 

 MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      26 

 GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 21 S      26 

 COMPLOI ELEONORA ST. VIGIL SEIS 18 S L     26 

 LOESCH WALTRAUD LANA 29 S L     26 

 KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 28 S      26 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S      26 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 27 S L     26 

85° BURGER FERDINAND QUELLENHOF 36 S      25 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 17 S L     25 

 MITTERSTIELER HELMUT ST. VIGIL SEIS 20 S      25 

 DUSINI CHRISTIAN LANA 32 S      25 

89° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 6 S      24 

 ADAMI RUDI (RH)  MIA 11 S      24 

91° WOERNDLE CHRISTOF (RH)  PETERSBERG 22 S      23 

 NETZBANDT PAUL BOGLIACO 8 S      23 

93° PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 12 S      22 

 HELLWEGER PAUL PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      22 

 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      22 

96° MAIR JOHANN ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S      21 

97° MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S      20 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO 12 S      20 

 OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 15 S      20 

 FILL KURT ST. VIGIL SEIS 27 S      20 
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101° PARIS FRIEDRICH PASSO MONTE CROCE 11 S      19 

 RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 16 S      19 

 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED QUELLENHOF 17 S      19 

104° RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S      17 

105° TAPPEINER NORBERT QUELLENHOF 30 S      11 

106° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 7 S      RIT. 

 HOFER FRIEDRICH LANA 33 S      N.R. 

 DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S      N.R. 

 STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      N.R. 

 GASSER GILBERT ST. VIGIL SEIS 13 S      N.P. 

 


